Curriculum Committee
Administrative Action Report
Academic year 2014-2015 MASTER LIST

Date
7/28/14

8/27/14

8/27/14
8/27/14
8/28/14
8/28/14

8/28/14

9/11/14

9/17/14

9/17/14

9/22/14

10/3/14
10/3/14
10/3/14
10/3/14

10/6/14

10/6/14

10/6/14

Course
Number
GEOL 304

ART 364

COMM 244
ART 371
HUM 321
ART courses

ASIA/REL
300

PG 347

HIST 314

HIST 399

BUS 493

ENVR 353
OT 501
OT 503
OT 504

ENVR 356

NRSC 350

BIOL/PHYS
363

Course Title
Igneous Petrology and Volcanology

Palace, Villa, Office, and Church:
Patronage in Renaissance and
Baroque Italy

Rhetorical Criticism

East Asian Calligraphy

Ancients and Moderns: The Ulysses
Theme in Western Literature and Art

All ART courses

Japanimals: Power, Knowledge, and
Spirituality at the Intersection of
Species

Utopian Dreams or Dystopian
Nightmares? Comparative Political
Ideologies

War and Society in Premodern
Europe

Multi-Cultural West

Special Topics: Sports Law

Environmental Careers and Callings
Fieldwork Experience I

Fieldwork Experience (Pediatrics)
Fieldwork Experience (Specialty

Area)
Garden Practices

Methods in Neuroscience

Biophysics

Action Taken
New prerequisite: GEOL 200.

Removed from curriculum.

Removed from curriculum.
Cross-listed: ARTH/ARTS 371.
Removed from curriculum.

All ART courses will be designated as
ARTH or ARTS beginning 2014-2015.
Remove ASIA cross-listing.

New title: Comparative Political
Ideologies.

New course.

New title: (Re)Constructing the
Nation: United States 1865-1914.
New description.

New title/number: 476 Sports Law.
New description. New prerequisites:
BUS 205, 305/320, 310/335, 315,
340, and senior standing or
instructor permission.

New course. .25 unit academic
credit.

New number: 670.

New number: 675.
New number: 676.

New course. 0.25 activity credit.

New course. Prerequisite: NRSC 201.

New course. Prerequisite: Math 180
and Physics 111 or
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10/6/14
10/6/14
10/6/14
10/6/14
10/7/14

10/7/14

10/7/14
10/7/14

10/7/14

10/7/14

10/8/14

10/8/14
10/9/14
10/9/14
10/9/14
10/9/14
10/9/14

10/9/14

CLSC 333
ENVR 355
ENVR 354
REL 322A
ENVR 202

ENVR 203

PG 349/440
PG 349/440

ENVR/GEOL
316

ARAB 202

GEOL/ENVR
316

PG 354

SSI 2 167
SSI12177
SSI'2 131
SSI2 131
SSI'2 168

SSI'2178

Uncovering Roman Religion
Sacred Ecology

Contemplative Environments
An Introduction to Islamic Law
Tools in Environmental Science

Topics in Environmental Science

Machiavelli
Political Theories of Education

Mineral Resources and the
Environment

Intermediate Arabic

Mineral Resources and the
Environment

International Law in Political Context
The Russian Revolution

The Digital Present and Our Possible
Techno Futures

Democratic Labors in Athens and
America

Agons of Athens

Zen Insights and Oversights

George Gershwin

121; and either Bio 212 or a 300-
level course in Biology or Physics, or
permission of instructor.

New course.

New course. 0.25 academic unit.
New course. 0.25 academic unit.
New title: Islamic Law (Shari ah).
New course. 0.50 academic unit.

New course. 0.50 academic unit.
Prerequisite: ENVR 202 or
equivalent.

Removed from curriculum.

New course. Offered by instructor
permission only.

New course. Prerequisites: one
course in Natural Scientific
Approaches core and ENVR 101 or
instructor permission.

New course. Prerequisite: ARAB 201.

New course. Prerequisite: one
course in Natural Scientific
Approaches and ENVR 101 or
instructor permission.

New course. Prerequisite: PG 103.

New course. Satisfies the SSI 2 core
requirement.

New course. Satisfies the SSI 2 core
requirement.

Removed from curriculum.

New course. Satisfies the SSI 2 core
requirement.
New course. Satisfies the SSI 2 core
requirement.
New course. Satisfies the SSI 2 core
requirement.
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10/9/14

10/10/14
10/10/14
10/10/14

10/10/14

10/17/14

10/22/14

10/23/14

10/23/14
10/23/14
10/23/14
10/23/14
10/28/14
10/28/14

10/28/14

10/31/14

11/4/14

11/12/14

11/10/14

HIST 230
AFAM 355
MUS 393
SOAN 370

REL/AFAM
265

ENGL 478

CLSC 310

CONN 370

HUM 288
CONN 357
IPE 201
IPE 311
PSYC 201
PSYC 301

REL 456

LTS 200/
SPAN 210

ECON 351

LTS 200/
SPAN 210
BUS 440

The Roots of English Society and
Politics

African American Women in
American History

Introduction to Secondary Music
Education

Disability, Identity, and Power

Thinking Ethically

Jane Eyre and Revision

Theories of Myth

Rome: Sketchbooks and Space
Studies

The Ideas of the Bible
Exploring Animal Minds

Introduction to International
Economy

The Political Economy of
International Development
Experimental Methodology and
Applied Statistics |
Experimental Methodology and
Applied Statistics Il

Ethics and Postmodernity

Latina/o America: A Critical
Introduction to Latina/o Studies

Industrial Organization: Market

Structures and Strategic Behavior

Latina/o America: A Critical
Introduction to Latino Studies

Entrepreneurship

Approved for Humanistic
Approaches core.
Approved for KNOW requirement.

Approved for KNOW requirement.
Approved for KNOW requirement.

Approved for KNOW requirement.
Removed from Humanistic
Approaches core.

New number/title: 346 Jane Eyre and
Its Afterlives. New description. New
prerequisite: ENGL 220, one course
from ENGL 221-239 strongly
recommended.

Approved for KNOW requirement.

New course. Meets the Connections
core requirement. Prerequisite: ART
101.

Approved for the Humanistic
Approaches core.

New course. Meets the Connections
core requirement.

Approved for KNOW requirement.

Approved for KNOW requirement.
New prerequisite: Psychology major.
New prerequisite: Psychology major.

New prerequisite: Priority given to
upper-level Religion majors. Open to
other students with permission of
instructor.

Change in language of instruction:
taught in English. New description.
New prerequisite: ECON 170; MATH
170 or 180, or permission of
instructor.

Approved for KNOW requirement
and Humanistic Approaches core.
New prerequisites: BUS 305, 310,
and 340.
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11/11/14
11/11/14
11/11/14

11/11/14

11/11/14
11/12/14
11/12/14

11/12/14

11/12/14

11/21/14

12/11/14

12/11/14

12/11/14
12/11/14

12/15/14

12/19/14
12/19/14
1/15/15
1/15/15

1/21/15

AFAM 375
AFAM/REL
304

AFAM/
COMM 370
EDUC 419
EDUC 420
PG/PHIL 390

PG 315

COMM 361

PSYC 373

PG 304

BUS 493

BUS 493

SIM
PT 640

BUS 370

PT 687
PT 688
HUM 327
GQS 327

SSI1 135

The Harlem Renaissance

Capital and Captivity
Communication and Diversity
American Schools Inside and Out
Multiple Perspectives on Classroom
Learning and Teaching

Gender and Philosophy

Law and Society

Organizing Difference

Perceiving Self and Other
Perspectives on American Politics:
Ideology, Identity, and Corruptions of
the Republic

Organizational Behavior

Green and Grimy

New Media Studies

Physiology, Biophysics, and
Application of Physical Agents
International Business Theory and
Strategy

Full Time Clinical Internship Il

Full Time Clinical Internship llI
Queer Cultures

Queer Cultures

An Unnatural Disaster: Hurricane
Katrina.

Connections course approved for
KNOW requirement.

Approved for KNOW requirement.
Approved for KNOW requirement.

Social Scientific Approaches course
approved for KNOW requirement.
New description.

Approved for the KNOW
requirement. New description.
Approved for the KNOW
requirement. New description.
Approved for the KNOW
requirement.

New course. Approved for the
KNOW requirement. New
description.

Approved for the KNOW
requirement. New description.
New title: Images of Corruption in
American Politics.

New number: 451. New description.

New number/title: 355 Sustainable
Business: Green and Grimy. New
description.

New SIM approved for Alena
Karkanias.

Change in unit value: .50 academic
unit.

New course. Prerequisite: BUS 305,
BUS 310, and junior standing or
permission of instructor.

Increased internship to 12 weeks.

Increased internship to 12 weeks.

Cross-list with GQS 327 Queer
Cultures.

New course. Cross-listed with HUM
327.

New title: Hurricane Katrina and the
History of New Orleans. New
description.
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1/28/15

1/28/15
1/28/15

1/28/15

1/28/15

1/28/15

1/28/15

1/28/15
1/28/15
1/28/15

1/28/15

1/28/15

1/28/15

1/28/15
1/28/15
1/28/15

2/3/15

THTR 210

THTR 275

THTR 310

THTR 313

THTR 323

THTR 371

THTR 373

THTR 375

THTR 377

THTR 379

THTR 475

THTR 463

PSYC 320

ENGL 372

SSI1179

SSI'2 169

SIM

Acting Il: Characterization and Craft

The Theatrical Experience
The Actor and the Classical
Repertoire

Directing

Projects in Dramaturgy

Theatre History I: From the Origins of
Theatre to the 18" Century

Theatre History II: 19" and 20™
Century Theatre

World Theatre |: African Diaspora
World Theatre Il: Asian Theatres
World Theatre Ill: Voices of the
Americas

Contemporary Theatre, Theory, and
Performance

Senior Theatre Festival

Psychological Disorders

History of Rhetorical Theory
Women and Power in Byzantium
A Year in the Life of William

Shakespeare
Neuroscience

New number/title: 300 Acting:
Characterization and Craft. New
prerequisite: THTR 210.

New number: 200.

New prerequisite: THTR 210.

New prerequisite: Theatre major;
THTR 210, 300, or 310; and
permission of instructor.

New prerequisite: THTR 200 or 210
and permission of instructor.

New title: Theatre History I: From
the Origins of Theatre to the 17™
Century. New description. New
prerequisites: THTR 250, 252, 254, or
256.

New title: Theatre History II: 18"
Century to the Present. New
description. New prerequisite: THTR
250, 252, 254, or 256.

New number: 250. New description.
New number: 252. New description.
New number: 254. New description.

New number/title: 256
Contemporary World Theatre. New
description.

New number: 490.

New prerequisite: Two previous
courses in Psychology at the college
level and at least sophomore
standing, or permission of instructor.
Approved for the KNOW
requirement.

New course. Satisfies the SSI 1 core
requirement.

New course. Satisfies the SSI 2 core
requirement.

SIM approved for Abby Scurfield.
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2/4/15
2/4/15
2/5/15

2/5/15

2/5/15
2/9/15
2/17/15
2/25/15
2/25/15
2/26/15

2/26/15

2/26/15
2/27/15
2/27/15
3/5/15

3/5/15

3/12/15

3/12/15

3/13/15

3/13/15

HIST 356

HIST 357

FREN 205

HIST 317

HUM 317
REL 305
THTR 110
SSI2 180
ECON/ENVR
327

MUS 250

ECON 268

LC 204
HIST 394
ENGL 327
COMM 482

JAPN 325

SSI1.177

LC 100

BUS 472

BUS 375

Industrialism and Reform: From
Populism to the New Deal
(Re)Constructing the Nation: U.S.
1865 — 1914

French Current Events

European Intellectual History:
Nineteenth and Twentieth Centuries

Liberation and Alienation:
Intellectuals and Modern Europe
Marxism and the Messianic

Fundamentals of Acting
The French Revolution

Climate Change: Economics, Policy,
and Politics

Music Recording Techniques

Economic Analysis of
Underdevelopment

Media Laboratory: Journalism
Slavery and the Slave Trade in Africa

American Literature and Culture:
Beyond Borders

Communication in Personal
Relationships

Shibuya Scramble Crossing:
Developing Listening Skill Through TV
Drama

Marriage in History and Literature:
An Inquiry into What This Institution
is For

Accelerated Reading

International Business in Latin
America

Issues in International Business

Removed from curriculum.
New course.
New course. 0.25 academic unit.

Title change: Liberation and
Alienation: Intellectuals and Modern
Europe. Cross-listed with HUM 317.
New course. Cross-listed with HIST
317.

New course.

New number: 215. UPDATED
2.17.15.

New course. Satisfies the SSI2 core
requirement.

New course. Cross-listed ECON/ENVR
327.

New course.

New title: Development Economics.
New description. New prerequisite:
ECON 170.

Removed from curriculum.

New course.
New course.
New course.

New course.

New course. Satisfies the SSI 1 core
requirement.

New title: Strategies for College
Reading.

New title: Business in Latin America.
New prerequisite: BUS 305 or 310 or
permission of instructor. New
description.

New number/title: 475 Business in
Europe. Prerequisite: BUS 305 or 310
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3/13/15

3/13/15

3/13/15

3/16/15

3/17/15
3/20/15
3/24/15

3/24/15

3/26/15°

3/26/15
3/26/15

3/26/15

3/30/15
3/31/15
3/31/15

3/31/15

3/31/15

3/31/15

BUS 471

ALC 225

SSI1 160

CONN 359

THTR 300
ENGL 245
GQS 360
ENGL/HUM
340

CONN 318
REL/AFAM
265

REL 315

REL 455

THAI 101
CONN 335
ENVR 357

THTR 310

PHIL 330

PHIL 338

International Business in Asia

Visualized Fiction: Cinematic
Adaptations of Traditional Chinese
Literature

The Dilemmas of Statecraft: Foreign
Policy and the Ethics of Force

The United States in the 1960s.
Acting Il: Characterization and Craft
Shakespeare: From Script to Stage
Genealogies and Theories: Gender,
Feminist and Queer Studies

Film Genres

Crime and Punishment

Thinking Ethically

Modern Jewish Thinkers

Disgust, Lust, Shame, and Blame: A
Religious-Ethical Study of Emotion

Elementary Thai
Race and Multiculturalism in the
American Context

Environmental Challenge

The Actor and the Classic Repertoire

Epistemology

Space and Time

or permission of instructor. New
description.

New title: Business in Asia. New
prerequisite: BUS 305 or 310 or
permission of instructor. New
description.

New course. Satisfies the Humanistic
Approaches core requirement.

New course. Satisfies the SSI1 core
requirement.

New Connections course; moved
from HIST 359. Satisfies the CONN
core requirement.

New title: The Actor and The Craft of
Characterization.

New course.

New course.
New course.
New description.
New description.
New description.

New description. New prerequisite:
priority given to upper-level (senior)
Religion majors. Open to other
students with permission of
instructor.

New course.

New short title for schedule: Race &
Multicult. in the U.S.

New course. 0.25 activity unit.

New prerequisite: THTR 200;
students must also register for THTR
310 lab. New description.

New description.

New prerequisites: PHIL 319 or PHYS
122 or MATH 280.
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3/31/15
3/31/15
4/2/15
4/2/15
4/6/15
4/29/15
4/29/15
4/29/15

5/1/15

5/1/15

CONN 481

EDUC 640

ECON 411

STS 338

BUS 493A

SSI1181

HON 213

HON 401

COMM 308

PSYC 325

Gamblers, Liars, Cheats
Bereavement Counseling
Senior Thesis Seminar

Apes and Angels, 1789-1882
Valuation

Science and Theater
Mathematical Reasoning:
Foundations of Geometry

What is America?

Introduction to Organizational
Communication Theory

History and Systems of Psychology

New prerequisite: MATH 160 or 260.

New title: Grief Counseling. New
description.

New prerequisite: ECON 170 and
301.

New description.
New section of special topics course.

New course. Satisfies the SSI1 core
requirement.
New description.

New description.

New title: Organizational
Communication Theory. New
description.

New prerequisite: PSYC 201 or
permission of instructor.



