Administrative Action Report

Date	Course Number	Course Title	Action Taken
7/28/14	GEOL 304	Igneous Petrology and Volcanology	New prerequisite: GEOL 200.
8/27/14	ART 364	Palace, Villa, Office, and Church: Patronage in Renaissance and Baroque Italy	Removed from curriculum.
8/27/14	COMM 244	Rhetorical Criticism	Removed from curriculum.
8/27/14	ART 371	East Asian Calligraphy	Cross-listed: ARTH/ARTS 371.
8/28/14	HUM 321	Ancients and Moderns: The Ulysses Theme in Western Literature and Art	Removed from curriculum.
8/28/14	ART courses	All ART courses	All ART courses will be designated as ARTH or ARTS beginning 2014-2015.
8/28/14	ASIA/REL 300	Japanimals: Power, Knowledge, and Spirituality at the Intersection of Species	Remove ASIA cross-listing.
9/11/14	PG 347	Utopian Dreams or Dystopian Nightmares? Comparative Political Ideologies	New title: Comparative Political Ideologies.
9/17/14	HIST 314	War and Society in Premodern Europe	New course.
9/17/14	HIST 399	Multi-Cultural West	New title: (Re)Constructing the Nation: United States 1865-1914. New description.
9/22/14	BUS 493	Special Topics: Sports Law	New title/number: 476 Sports Law. New description. New prerequisites: BUS 205, 305/320, 310/335, 315, 340, and senior standing or instructor permission.
10/3/14	ENVR 353	Environmental Careers and Callings	New course25 unit academic credit.
10/3/14	OT 501	Fieldwork Experience II	New number: 670.
10/3/14	OT 503	Fieldwork Experience (Pediatrics)	New number: 675.
10/3/14	OT 504	Fieldwork Experience (Specialty Area)	New number: 676.
10/6/14	ENVR 356	Garden Practices	New course. 0.25 activity credit.
10/6/14	NRSC 350	Methods in Neuroscience	New course. Prerequisite: NRSC 201.
10/6/14	BIOL/PHYS 363	Biophysics	New course. Prerequisite: Math 180 and Physics 111 or

Administrative Action Report

	year 2014-2015		121; and either Bio 212 or a 300-level course in Biology or Physics, or permission of instructor.
10/6/14	CLSC 333	Uncovering Roman Religion	New course.
10/6/14	ENVR 355	Sacred Ecology	New course. 0.25 academic unit.
10/6/14	ENVR 354	Contemplative Environments	New course. 0.25 academic unit.
10/6/14	REL 322A	An Introduction to Islamic Law	New title: Islamic Law (Shari ah).
10/7/14	ENVR 202	Tools in Environmental Science	New course. 0.50 academic unit.
10/7/14	ENVR 203	Topics in Environmental Science	New course. 0.50 academic unit. Prerequisite: ENVR 202 or equivalent.
10/7/14	PG 349/440	Machiavelli	Removed from curriculum.
10/7/14	PG 349/440	Political Theories of Education	New course. Offered by instructor permission only.
10/7/14	ENVR/GEOL 316	Mineral Resources and the Environment	New course. Prerequisites: one course in Natural Scientific Approaches core and ENVR 101 or instructor permission.
10/7/14	ARAB 202	Intermediate Arabic	New course. Prerequisite: ARAB 201.
10/8/14	GEOL/ENVR 316	Mineral Resources and the Environment	New course. Prerequisite: one course in Natural Scientific Approaches and ENVR 101 or instructor permission.
10/8/14	PG 354	International Law in Political Context	New course. Prerequisite: PG 103.
10/9/14	SSI 2 167	The Russian Revolution	New course. Satisfies the SSI 2 core requirement.
10/9/14	SSI 2 177	The Digital Present and Our Possible Techno Futures	New course. Satisfies the SSI 2 core requirement.
10/9/14	SSI 2 131	Democratic Labors in Athens and America	Removed from curriculum.
10/9/14	SSI 2 131	Agons of Athens	New course. Satisfies the SSI 2 core requirement.
10/9/14	SSI 2 168	Zen Insights and Oversights	New course. Satisfies the SSI 2 core requirement.
10/9/14	SSI 2 178	George Gershwin	New course. Satisfies the SSI 2 core requirement.

Administrative Action Report

Academic	Academic year 2014-2015 MASTER LIST				
10/9/14	HIST 230	The Roots of English Society and Politics	Approved for Humanistic Approaches core.		
10/10/14	AFAM 355	African American Women in American History	Approved for KNOW requirement.		
10/10/14	MUS 393	Introduction to Secondary Music Education	Approved for KNOW requirement.		
10/10/14	SOAN 370	Disability, Identity, and Power	Approved for KNOW requirement.		
10/10/14	REL/AFAM 265	Thinking Ethically	Approved for KNOW requirement. Removed from Humanistic Approaches core.		
10/17/14	ENGL 478	Jane Eyre and Revision	New number/title: 346 Jane Eyre and Its Afterlives. New description. New prerequisite: ENGL 220, one course from ENGL 221-239 strongly recommended.		
10/22/14	CLSC 310	Theories of Myth	Approved for KNOW requirement.		
10/23/14	CONN 370	Rome: Sketchbooks and Space Studies	New course. Meets the Connections core requirement. Prerequisite: ART 101.		
10/23/14	HUM 288	The Ideas of the Bible	Approved for the Humanistic Approaches core.		
10/23/14	CONN 357	Exploring Animal Minds	New course. Meets the Connections core requirement.		
10/23/14	IPE 201	Introduction to International Economy	Approved for KNOW requirement.		
10/23/14	IPE 311	The Political Economy of International Development	Approved for KNOW requirement.		
10/28/14	PSYC 201	Experimental Methodology and Applied Statistics I	New prerequisite: Psychology major.		
10/28/14	PSYC 301	Experimental Methodology and Applied Statistics II	New prerequisite: Psychology major.		
10/28/14	REL 456	Ethics and Postmodernity	New prerequisite: Priority given to upper-level Religion majors. Open to other students with permission of instructor.		
10/31/14	LTS 200/ SPAN 210	Latina/o America: A Critical Introduction to Latina/o Studies	Change in language of instruction: taught in English. New description.		
11/4/14	ECON 351	Industrial Organization: Market Structures and Strategic Behavior	New prerequisite: ECON 170; MATH 170 or 180, or permission of instructor.		
11/12/14	LTS 200/ SPAN 210	Latina/o America: A Critical Introduction to Latino Studies	Approved for KNOW requirement and Humanistic Approaches core.		
11/10/14	BUS 440	Entrepreneurship	New prerequisites: BUS 305, 310, and 340.		

Administrative Action Report

Academic year 2014-2015 MASTER LIST				
11/11/14	AFAM 375	The Harlem Renaissance	Connections course approved for KNOW requirement.	
11/11/14	AFAM/REL 304	Capital and Captivity	Approved for KNOW requirement.	
11/11/14	AFAM/ COMM 370	Communication and Diversity	Approved for KNOW requirement.	
11/11/14	EDUC 419	American Schools Inside and Out	Social Scientific Approaches course approved for KNOW requirement. New description.	
11/11/14	EDUC 420	Multiple Perspectives on Classroom Learning and Teaching	Approved for the KNOW requirement. New description.	
11/12/14	PG/PHIL 390	Gender and Philosophy	Approved for the KNOW requirement. New description.	
11/12/14	PG 315	Law and Society	Approved for the KNOW requirement.	
11/12/14	COMM 361	Organizing Difference	New course. Approved for the KNOW requirement. New description.	
11/12/14	PSYC 373	Perceiving Self and Other	Approved for the KNOW requirement. New description.	
11/21/14	PG 304	Perspectives on American Politics: Ideology, Identity, and Corruptions of the Republic	New title: Images of Corruption in American Politics.	
12/11/14	BUS 493	Organizational Behavior	New number: 451. New description.	
12/11/14	BUS 493	Green and Grimy	New number/title: 355 Sustainable Business: Green and Grimy. New description.	
12/11/14	SIM	New Media Studies	New SIM approved for Alena Karkanias.	
12/11/14	PT 640	Physiology, Biophysics, and Application of Physical Agents	Change in unit value: .50 academic unit.	
12/15/14	BUS 370	International Business Theory and Strategy	New course. Prerequisite: BUS 305, BUS 310, and junior standing or permission of instructor.	
12/19/14	PT 687	Full Time Clinical Internship II	Increased internship to 12 weeks.	
12/19/14	PT 688	Full Time Clinical Internship III	Increased internship to 12 weeks.	
1/15/15	HUM 327	Queer Cultures	Cross-list with GQS 327 Queer Cultures.	
1/15/15	GQS 327	Queer Cultures	New course. Cross-listed with HUM 327.	
1/21/15	SSI 1 135	An Unnatural Disaster: Hurricane Katrina.	New title: Hurricane Katrina and the History of New Orleans. New description.	

Administrative Action Report

1/28/15	THTR 210	Acting II: Characterization and Craft	New number/title: 300 Acting: Characterization and Craft. New prerequisite: THTR 210.
1/28/15	THTR 275	The Theatrical Experience	New number: 200.
1/28/15	THTR 310	The Actor and the Classical Repertoire	New prerequisite: THTR 210.
1/28/15	THTR 313	Directing	New prerequisite: Theatre major; THTR 210, 300, or 310; and permission of instructor.
1/28/15	THTR 323	Projects in Dramaturgy	New prerequisite: THTR 200 or 210 and permission of instructor.
1/28/15	THTR 371	Theatre History I: From the Origins of Theatre to the 18 th Century	New title: Theatre History I: From the Origins of Theatre to the 17 th Century. New description. New prerequisites: THTR 250, 252, 254, or 256.
1/28/15	THTR 373	Theatre History II: 19 th and 20 th Century Theatre	New title: Theatre History II: 18 th Century to the Present. New description. New prerequisite: THTR 250, 252, 254, or 256.
1/28/15	THTR 375	World Theatre I: African Diaspora	New number: 250. New description.
1/28/15	THTR 377	World Theatre II: Asian Theatres	New number: 252. New description.
1/28/15	THTR 379	World Theatre III: Voices of the Americas	New number: 254. New description.
1/28/15	THTR 475	Contemporary Theatre, Theory, and Performance	New number/title: 256 Contemporary World Theatre. New description.
1/28/15	THTR 463	Senior Theatre Festival	New number: 490.
1/28/15	PSYC 320	Psychological Disorders	New prerequisite: Two previous courses in Psychology at the college level and at least sophomore standing, or permission of instructor.
1/28/15	ENGL 372	History of Rhetorical Theory	Approved for the KNOW requirement.
1/28/15	SSI 1 179	Women and Power in Byzantium	New course. Satisfies the SSI 1 core requirement.
1/28/15	SSI 2 169	A Year in the Life of William Shakespeare	New course. Satisfies the SSI 2 core requirement.
2/3/15	SIM	Neuroscience	SIM approved for Abby Scurfield.

Administrative Action Report

Academic year 2014-2015 MASTER LIST				
2/4/15	HIST 356	Industrialism and Reform: From Populism to the New Deal	Removed from curriculum.	
2/4/15	HIST 357	(Re)Constructing the Nation: U.S. 1865 – 1914	New course.	
2/5/15	FREN 205	French Current Events	New course. 0.25 academic unit.	
2/5/15	HIST 317	European Intellectual History: Nineteenth and Twentieth Centuries	Title change: Liberation and Alienation: Intellectuals and Modern Europe. Cross-listed with HUM 317.	
2/5/15	HUM 317	Liberation and Alienation: Intellectuals and Modern Europe	New course. Cross-listed with HIST 317.	
2/9/15	REL 305	Marxism and the Messianic	New course.	
2/17/15	THTR 110	Fundamentals of Acting	New number: 215. UPDATED 2.17.15.	
2/25/15	SSI2 180	The French Revolution	New course. Satisfies the SSI2 core requirement.	
2/25/15	ECON/ENVR 327	Climate Change: Economics, Policy, and Politics	New course. Cross-listed ECON/ENVR 327.	
2/26/15	MUS 250	Music Recording Techniques	New course.	
2/26/15	ECON 268	Economic Analysis of Underdevelopment	New title: Development Economics. New description. New prerequisite: ECON 170.	
2/26/15	LC 204	Media Laboratory: Journalism	Removed from curriculum.	
2/27/15	HIST 394	Slavery and the Slave Trade in Africa	New course.	
2/27/15	ENGL 327	American Literature and Culture: Beyond Borders	New course.	
3/5/15	COMM 482	Communication in Personal Relationships	New course.	
3/5/15	JAPN 325	Shibuya Scramble Crossing: Developing Listening Skill Through TV Drama	New course.	
3/12/15	SSI1 177	Marriage in History and Literature: An Inquiry into What This Institution is For	New course. Satisfies the SSI 1 core requirement.	
3/12/15	LC 100	Accelerated Reading	New title: Strategies for College Reading.	
3/13/15	BUS 472	International Business in Latin America	New title: Business in Latin America. New prerequisite: BUS 305 or 310 or permission of instructor. New description.	
3/13/15	BUS 375	Issues in International Business	New number/title: 475 Business in Europe. Prerequisite: BUS 305 or 310	

Administrative Action Report

Academic	year 2014-2015	IVIASTER LIST	
			or permission of instructor. New description.
3/13/15	BUS 471	International Business in Asia	New title: Business in Asia. New prerequisite: BUS 305 or 310 or permission of instructor. New description.
3/13/15	ALC 225	Visualized Fiction: Cinematic Adaptations of Traditional Chinese Literature	New course. Satisfies the Humanistic Approaches core requirement.
3/13/15	SSI1 160	The Dilemmas of Statecraft: Foreign Policy and the Ethics of Force	New course. Satisfies the SSI1 core requirement.
3/16/15	CONN 359	The United States in the 1960s.	New Connections course; moved from HIST 359. Satisfies the CONN core requirement.
3/17/15	THTR 300	Acting II: Characterization and Craft	New title: The Actor and The Craft of Characterization.
3/20/15	ENGL 245	Shakespeare: From Script to Stage	New course.
3/24/15	GQS 360	Genealogies and Theories: Gender, Feminist and Queer Studies	New course.
3/24/15	ENGL/HUM 340	Film Genres	New course.
3/26/15`	CONN 318	Crime and Punishment	New description.
3/26/15	REL/AFAM 265	Thinking Ethically	New description.
3/26/15	REL 315	Modern Jewish Thinkers	New description.
3/26/15	REL 455	Disgust, Lust, Shame, and Blame: A Religious-Ethical Study of Emotion	New description. New prerequisite: priority given to upper-level (senior) Religion majors. Open to other students with permission of instructor.
3/30/15	THAI 101	Elementary Thai	New course.
3/31/15	CONN 335	Race and Multiculturalism in the American Context	New short title for schedule: Race & Multicult. in the U.S.
3/31/15	ENVR 357	Environmental Challenge	New course. 0.25 activity unit.
3/31/15	THTR 310	The Actor and the Classic Repertoire	New prerequisite: THTR 200; students must also register for THTR 310 lab. New description.
3/31/15	PHIL 330	Epistemology	New description.
3/31/15	PHIL 338	Space and Time	New prerequisites: PHIL 319 or PHYS 122 or MATH 280.

Administrative Action Report

3/31/15	CONN 481	Gamblers, Liars, Cheats	New prerequisite: MATH 160 or 260.
3/31/15	EDUC 640	Bereavement Counseling	New title: Grief Counseling. New description.
4/2/15	ECON 411	Senior Thesis Seminar	New prerequisite: ECON 170 and 301.
4/2/15	STS 338	Apes and Angels, 1789-1882	New description.
4/6/15	BUS 493A	Valuation	New section of special topics course.
4/29/15	SSI1 181	Science and Theater	New course. Satisfies the SSI1 core requirement.
4/29/15	HON 213	Mathematical Reasoning: Foundations of Geometry	New description.
4/29/15	HON 401	What is America?	New description.
5/1/15	COMM 308	Introduction to Organizational Communication Theory	New title: Organizational Communication Theory. New description.
5/1/15	PSYC 325	History and Systems of Psychology	New prerequisite: PSYC 201 or permission of instructor.